Position

Chief Executive Officer
/President

Administrator/Chief Operating
Officer/Chief Nursing Officer

Administrator/Outpatient
Ancillary

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$223,613

$145,054

$115,435

$44,524

$35,709

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,401

$6,301

$5,700

$5,232

$4,813



