Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer /President		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Administration	\$223,613	\$8,401
Administrator/Chief Operating Officer/Chief Nursing Officer		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Administration	\$145,054	\$6,301
Administrator/Outpatient Ancillary		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Administration	\$115,435	\$5,700
Executive Assistant		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Administration	\$44,524	\$5,232
Executive Assistant		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Administration	\$35,709	\$4,813